704 Main Ave. North ● Harmony, MN 55939 USA
Visit our website at: www.harmony1.com   email: info@harmony1.com
Toll Free: 1.800.658.2320  International: 1.507.886.6666  Fax: 1.507.886.6706
Self-Contained
Roll-Off Compactors
Harmony Enterprises’ Self-Contained
Compactors Are Built To Provide Years Of
Reliable, Maintenance Free Service.

MINIMUM...............................................3,000PSI CONCRETE
OPTIONS:	 220V,  7 1/2 HP, 1PH
	 FLUID RESERVOIR HEATER
	 LOW OIL SENSOR
	 ENCLOSED DOGHOUSE
		   WITH DOOR AND INTERLOCK
	 WALK-ON OR DRIVE-ON DECK
		  WITH 42” SAFETY RAILS
	 SIDE LOADING HOPPERS
	 THROUGH-THE-WALL CHUTES
	 CART DUMPER SYSTEM
	 CONTAINER GUIDE RAILS
	 OPEN HOPPER
		  -LOADING DOCK AND GROUND LOADING
HEI-50-9 Self-Contained Compactor	 1/2  Yard	 9  Yard
HEI-100-10 Self-Contained Compactor	 1  Yard	 10  Yard
HEI-100-15 Self-Contained Compactor	 1  Yard	 15  Yard
HEI-200-15 Self-Contained Compactor	 2  Yard	 15  Yard
HEI-200-20 Self-Contained Compactor	 2  Yard	 20  Yard
HEI-200-30 Self-Contained Compactor	 2  Yard	 30  Yard
HEI-200-35 Self-Contained Compactor	 2  Yard	 35  Yard
HEI-200-40 Self-Contained Compactor	 2  Yard	 40  Yard
	  CHARGE	 CONTAINER
*AVAILABLE MODELS	 CHAMBER	   CAPACITY
108”
2743mm